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	类别
	1-3月份累计新签项目
	1-3月份累计完成量
	1-3月份累计完成全年目标进度
	

	
	项目数（个）
	项目总投资（亿元）
	总量（亿元）
	同比增长%
	全年目标（亿元）
	进度（%）
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	699
	1644
	1913.05
	13.8
	7600
	25.17
	

	实际利用外资
	6
	2.61亿美元
	12.1亿美元
	16.9
	54亿美元
	22.41
	




